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TV adverts delivered on D-MAT HD system 

 
The D-MAT HD system is standardised for sales houses members of ABMA.  

Principle :  1 D-MAT HD file is required per TV spot  version and per sales house. 

Delivery is handled by any of the following postproduction houses: 

2 FRAME 

  Minervastraat, 2  1930 Zaventem 

  02 245 36 00     +322 245 36 00 

  Bert Helsen : bert.helsen@2frame.com  

  Planning : planning@2frame.com 

 

ACE Image Factory  

  Fabrieksstraat 43   1930 Zaventem 

  02 735 60 20      +322 735 60 20 

  Jan Rijken : dmat@aceimagefactory.net 

 

ADN Studio 

  Rue Artan, 120   1030 Bruxelles 

  02 243 71 10     +322 243 71 10 

  Jean-Bernard Ponsard : jb@adnstudio.be  

 

 

 

            

 

 

    

 
  

DB VIDEO 

  Kontichsesteenweg, 39  2630 Aartselaar 

  03 843 25 85     +323 843 25 85 

  Sarah Tonnard : postproductie@dbvideo.tv  

 

 

 

DU GRAPHISME ETC 

  Av Leonard Mommaerts, 24  1140 Evere 

  0478 22 16 02     +32 478 22 16 02 

  David Nataf : dmat@dugraphismeetc.com  
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EVL PRODUCTIONS 

  Frans Verbeekstraat, 184A  3090 Overijse 

  02 757 03 05     +322 757 03 05 

  Erik Lybeer : erik@evl.be  

 

FILMMAKERS 

  Rue des Boiteux, 9  1000 Bruxelles 

  Marie Libouton : +32 477 338 233   marie@thefilmmakers.be 

  Bram Busschots : +32 498 672 735  bram@thefilmmakers.be 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRID 

  Dulle griet laan, 1  9050 Gentbrugge  

  09 265 98 98     +329 265 98 98 

  Jo Nijns : dmat.ticket@grid-vfx.com 

   

 

 

    

 

 

    

 
 

LA VITA e MEDIA 

  av du Cimetière de Bruxelles, 66   1140 Bruxelles  

  02 724 66 77      +322 724 66 77 

  Christian Rodrigues : studio@lavitaemedia.be 
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MIKROS IMAGE BRUSSELS 

  Avenue Plasky, 179  1030 Bruxelles  

  02 612 17 90     +322 612 17 90 

  Wim De Rick : wim@mikrosimage.eu 

 

MOXY 

  Edmond Tollenaerestraat 56-76 bus24   1020 Bruxelles  

  02 305 96 71      +322 305 96 70 

  Eva Segers : eva@moxy.be 

  Stefaan Gryson : stefaan@moxy.be 

 

NMS-MEDIA 

  Avenue de la Tenderie, 79   1170 Bruxelles  

  0475 240 701      +32 475 240 701 

  Neil Skeet : neil@nms-media.be 

   

 

          

 

 

 

 

 

NOZON 

  Rue de Stassart, 48  1050 Bruxelles  

  02 701 93 71      +322 701 93 71 

  Carmen Sanchez : carmen@nozon.com 

   

 

OPTION MEDIA 

  Industriezone Noord - Zandvoordstraat, C8 

  2800 Mechelen  

  015 28 73 00     +32 15 28 73 00 

  Franck Vancaesbroeck : dmat@optionmedia.tv 

  Sabine Van Riel : sabine.vanriel@optionmedia.tv 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PIXMIX 

  Callensstraat, 39b  2600 Berchem              +32 3 298 06 17 

  Maarten Verlinden : dmat@pixmix.be   + 32 498 56 07 89 
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PAPRIKA 

  Rue Gustave Huberti, 53  1030 Bruxelles  

  02 533 97 70     +322 533 97 70 

  Sylvie : dmat.ticket@paprika.be 

   

 

 

PEETERS PRODUKTIES 

  Graaf van Egmontstraat, 35a   2000 Antwerpen  

  +32 475 27 72 24 

  Stef Peeters : stef@peetersproductions.com 

 

 

 

STUDIO L'EQUIPE 

  Avenue Léon Mommaerts, 6-8  1140 Bruxelles  

  02 745 48 00    +322 745 48 00 

   

  Dominique Marcel : dmat@studio-equipe.be 

 

TAPATOOVU 

  Rue de l'Automne, 65  1050 Bruxelles  

  02 733 69 85    +322 733 69 85 

  Anthony Hautcoeur : anthony@tapatoovu.com 

   

 

THE FRIDGE 

  Antoine Courtstraat, 28  1080 Brussel  

  02 414 49 69    +322 414 49 69 

  Tom Hameeuw : ppm@thefridge.tv 
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TVspot.be 

  Gavermolenstraat, 80   9111 Belsele       

  +32 475 31 62 93 

  Jan Van den Bossche  : info@tvspot.be 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 


